
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71070505 7PSSDB 20.00 6.95 139.00

71070518 P13 - (105094) Gauge Southgate 5PSSDB 19.95 6.45 128.68

71070532 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.03 6.95 139.21

71070541 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 19.96 5.70 113.77

71070549 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 19.92 5.70 113.54

71070560 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.04 6.95 139.28

71070568 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.03 6.95 139.21

71070579 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.01 8.25 165.08

71070593 P13 - (107854) Freeport WWTP 10PSSDA 20.13 11.25 226.46

71070606 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 20.08 5.70 114.46

71070611 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 19.94 8.25 164.51

71070624 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.48 6.95 135.39

71070641 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 19.46 5.70 110.92

71070652 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 19.57 6.15 120.36

71070662 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 19.57 5.70 111.55

71070673 P13 - (93583) Galveston County Algo-Alta Loma Project 7PSSDB 19.52 4.95 96.62

71070677 P13 - (105094) Gauge Southgate BS-TON 19.59 6.45 126.36

71070683 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.10 8.25 165.82

71070697 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.59 5.45 106.77

71070711 P13 - (89040) City of La Porte 10PSSDA 20.03 8.05 161.24

71070727 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 19.56 8.25 161.37

50.00

2929.60

5% -146.48

SUBTOTAL 2783.12

-$326.20

TOTAL $2456.92

Settlement
of payment

Ericka Flores (1st Gear Trucking) 10/25/2024

R003513

2735

D88

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06

Bonus

Fuel


	10-18-2024 to 10-24-2024



